Harsh Environment
NTC Chip Thermistors
Type CR1
Features
• AEC Q200 Rev D Qualified (Material Types: 1, 4A,
9A)
• Performance up to 190°C with excellent stability
• Small body diameter

K
Maximum#
Operating
Temp.
°C (°F)
Code
R25°C ± 1%
Code
R25°C ± 2%
Code
R25°C ± 3%
Code
R25°C ± 5%
Code
R25°C ± 10%
5000 4A 3436 ±1% 170 (338) NKA502C4A*1C NKA502C4A*2C NKA502C4A*3C NKA502C4A*5C NKA502C4A*10C
10000 4A 3436 ±1% 170 (338) NKA103C4A*1C NKA103C4A*2C NKA103C4A*3C NKA103C4A*5C NKA103C4A*10C
2000 9A 3535 ±1% 170 (338) NKA202C9A*1C NKA202C9A*2C NKA202C9A*3C NKA202C9A*5C NKA202C9A*10C
2700 1 3977 ±0.75% 170 (338) NKA272C1*1C NKA272C1*2C NKA272C1*3C NKA272C1*5C NKA272C1*10C
5000 1 3977 ±0.75% 170 (338) NKA502C1*1C NKA502C1*2C NKA502C1*3C NKA502C1*5C NKA502C1*10C
10000 1 3977 ±0.75% 170 (338) NKA103C1*1C NKA103C1*2C NKA103C1*3C NKA103C1*5C NKA103C1*10C
AAS-920-645J - 09/2020
© 2020 Amphenol Corporation. All Rights Reserved. Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Other company names and product names used in this document are the registered trademarks or